
	

agent list: 
latin america & europe 

ABC Australia 
Ana Regina Da Silva 
+61 2 8086 2751 
info@abcaustralia.br 

Alas Abroad 
Grecia Manes Laferte 
+61 4 1569 7611 
info@alasabroad.com 

Australia Study Care 
Alex Markovski 
+61 2 9281 0070 
alex@australiastudycare.com.au 

Australian Centre Pty Ltd 
Thongpanh (Marko) Malivong 
+61 2 9380 9888 
marko@australia.co.th 

Australian Holidays 
Olga Turova 
turova@australianholidays.ru 

Australian Migration Office 
Dejan Trajovski 
+38 9 2240 3411 
amo@amo.com.mk 

Australiaonline 
Marek Hrcke 
+61 2 9003 0455 
marek@australiaonline.eu 

Bridge Blue 
Peter Kovach 
+61 2 9269 0110 
peter@bridgeblue.com.au 

CESE Australia Pty Ltd 
Thiago Dos Savitos Guerra Abreu 
Da Silva 
+61 2 9572 3008 
thiago@ceseaustralia.com 

CJMigration 
Corazon Jasa 
+61 4 1498 7351 
support@cjmigration.com.au 

Direction Australia 
Maricela Morales 
m.morales@directionaustralia.com 

Edugate Gateway Lebanon 
Sara Yassine 
+96 1642 5663 
lebanon.admissions@edugate.com.
au 

Elite Study Group 
Liliana Mora 
+57 1 691 4589 
almoramo@elitestudy.com.au 

Enjoy Australia 
Luis Carvalho 
+61 2 9267 2606 
luis@australiabrasil.com.br 

Estudien Australia Pty Ltd 
Carlos Alberto Useche Cruz 
+61 2 8084 7247 
marketing@estudienaustralia.com 

G8M8 Great Mate Pty Ltd 
Ing. Peter Kovac 
+61 2 9212 7200 
info@g8m8.com 

Global Migration Services 
Adriana Fajardo 
+57 1 310 2130 
documentacion@globalmsonline.co
m 

Go Study Australia 
Gavin Dowling 
+61 2 9283 0480 
gavin@gostudy.com.au 

Grupo Viva y Aprenda 
Luisa Fernanda Pabon 
+57 1 621 2967 
admin@vivayaprenda.com 

Home Migration Services Pty 
Ltd 
Kathia Meza 
+61 2 9252 0449 
kat@homemigration.com 

Horizonte Australia 
Hector Gutierrez-Bocaz 
+56 4 1335 0206 
hectorgb@horizonteaustralia.com 

Information Planet 
Miguel Govas 
+34 9 1790 6725 
+61 2 9283 6161 
miguel.covas@informationplanet.co
m 
city@informationplanet.com.au 

Inspiration Education Services 
Uganda 
Beatrice Kakembo Ntamb B 
+2 5631 2240 
info@inspirationsug.com 

Kat Global Services 
Kathia Meza 
+61 4 0461 2198 
kathia_meza@yahoo.com 

N.Eks-tour 
Dobrovenko Viktoriia 
+38 04 4235 5959 
nekstour.kiev@gmail.com 

Open Hearts 
Alejandro Acero 
+57 215 0051 
info@ohglobal.com 

Quack Study 
Jorge Armando Becerra Perea 
+61 2 8090 3484 
jorgearmando@quackstudy.com 

Student Easy Education 
Agent & Student Services 
Jittima Dunda 
+61 2 9267 7280 
admin@studenteasy.com.au 

Student World 
Fabio Cazzoli 
+61 2 9290 3937 
fabio@studentworld.com.au 

Study In Australia Help 
Emerson Bevilacqua 
+61 2 8958 4582 
emerson@studyinaustraliahelp.com 

Tayrona Consulting Pty Ltd 
Johanna Castillo 
johannacastillo@tayrona-
consulting.com 

West 1 
Giuliana Roeffero 
+61 2 9261 5020 
giuliana@west1-australia.com.au 

Whole World Russia 
Erina Belotcercovetc 
+74 2 3242 4841 
info@ecww.ru 

 


